
Bilaspur - Amritsar Special Fare Clone Special/08293 - Exp - SECR 
AGC/Agra Cantt. to NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin 
3h 55m - 188 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun,Wed 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BSP Bilaspur Junction 13:30 0 1 0 61 292 SECR
2 BYT Bhatapara 14:16 14:18 2m 0 1 47 68 273 SECR
3 R Raipur Junction 15:15 15:20 5m 0 1 111 28 315 SECR
4 DURG Durg Junction 16:40 16:45 5m 0 1 148 87 317 SECR
5 RJN Raj Nandgaon 17:06 17:08 2m 0 1 178 70 314 SECR
6 DGG Dongargarh 17:35 17:37 2m 0 1 210 64 353 SECR
7 G Gondia Junction 18:45 18:50 5m 0 1 283 53 311 SECR
8 BRD Bhandara Road 20:07 20:09 2m 0 1 351 25 265 SECR
9 NGP Nagpur Junction 22:40 23:10 30m 1 412 52 309 CR
10 ET Itarsi Junction 04:55 05:05 10m 0 2 711 55 329 WCR
11 BPL Bhopal Junction 06:45 06:50 5m 0 2 803 45 405 WCR
12 BINA Bina Junction 09:55 10:00 5m 0 2 941 51 411 WCR
13 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 13:00 13:05 5m 0 2 1095 84 258 NCR
14 GWL Gwalior Junction 14:15 14:20 5m 0 2 1192 51 212 NCR
15 AGC Agra Cantt. 16:40 16:45 5m 0 2 1310 81 167 NCR
16 MTJ Mathura Junction 17:25 17:30 5m 0 2 1364 42 177 NCR
17 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 20:40 20:50 10m 0 2 1498 25 207 NR
18 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 21:45 21:47 2m 0 2 1521 53 217 NR
19 MTC Meerut City Junction 22:40 22:42 2m 0 2 1568 63 224 NR
20 SRE Saharanpur Junction 00:30 00:45 15m 0 3 1682 54 275 NR
21 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 02:15 02:25 10m 0 3 1763 63 273 NR
22 DDL Dhandari Kalan 04:06 04:12 6m 1 3 1869 49 253 NR
23 JUC Jalandhar City Junction 05:30 05:32 2m 1 3 1934 46 237 NR
24 ASR Amritsar Junction 07:15 0 3 2012 - 230 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 17 2024 (21:11)

Oct 17 2024 (21:11)

1

1


